
GILBARCO ADVANTAGE SERIES 

STANDARD FEATURES
AVAILABLE WITH OR WITHOUT CRIND
HIGHLY READABLE POSITIVE IMAGE LCD DISPLAY
MODULAR ELECTRONICS

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION

B05

B65

B07

B85

B87

B79

B78

B7C

B7D

B43

B21

3 PRODUCT, 3 HOSE PER SIDE

3 PRODUCT, 3 HOSE PER SIDE (ELEC. BLEND)

4 PRODUCT, 4 HOSE PER SIDE

3 PRODUCT, 1 HOSE PER SIDE

4 PRODUCT, 2 HOSE PER SIDE

3 PRODUCT, 1 HOSE PER SIDE (ELEC. BLEND)

3 PRODUCT, 1 HOSE PER SIDE (36” FRAME)

4 PRODUCT, 2 HOSE PER SIDE (3+1) BLENDER

4 PRODUCT, 2 HOSE PER SIDE (5+1) BLENDER

2 PRODUCT, 2 HOSE PER SIDE

1 PRODUCT, 1 HOSE PER SIDE

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
CRIND (SINGLE LINE) CARD READER

CRIND (MONO-CHROME) CARD READER

ELECTRONIC TESTING

INSTALLATION OF MECHANICAL BLEND VALVE

COSMETIC REFURBISHING


